
WRRC Farmers Market 5K October 19, 2022
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
710 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/1 15:49 56:50
709 Kurt Gogolin 2 M60+ 1/2 18:39 6:00
711 Drew Spenner 3 M1319 1/4 19:23 6:14
716 Michael Foland 4 M3039 1/2 20:15 6:31
717 Anja Peterson 5 F1319 1/1 21:09 6:48
724 Steve Wu 6 M5059 1/2 22:27 7:14
705 Kayode Aladejebi 7 M1319 2/4 22:45 7:19
706 Dare Aladejebi 8 M1319 3/4 23:21 7:31
719 Alan Bunning 9 M5059 2/2 23:28 7:33
712 Gregg Delong 10 M60+ 2/2 24:27 7:52
728 David Kin 11 M3039 2/2 25:04 8:04
714 Gabe Edwards 12 M1319 4/4 25:43 8:17
730 Brett Giltmier 13 M4049 1/2 28:47 1:01
726 Emily Cernick 14 F2029 1/1 28:51 9:17
715 Steve Edwards 15 M4049 2/2 30:07 9:42
729 Jen William 16 F5059 1/4 31:10 10:02
722 Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 2/4 33:54 10:55
713 Heather Edwards 18 F4049 1/1 34:02 10:57
727 Kathy Colby 19 F5059 3/4 35:09 11:19
725 Debbie MacLeod 20 F5059 4/4 35:24 11:24
.

Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

717 Anja Peterson 1 F1319 1/1 21:09 6:48
726 Emily Cernick 2 F2029 1/1 28:51 9:17
729 Jen William 3 F5059 1/4 31:10 10:02

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
710 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/1 15:49 56:50
709 Kurt Gogolin 2 M60+ 1/2 18:39 6:00
711 Drew Spenner 3 M1319 1/4 19:23 6:14

.
Female 13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
717 Anja Peterson 5 F1319 1/1 21:09 6:48

.
Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
726 Emily Cernick 14 F2029 1/1 28:51 9:17

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
713 Heather Edwards 18 F4049 1/1 34:02 10:57

.



Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

729 Jen William 16 F5059 1/4 31:10 10:02
722 Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 2/4 33:54 10:55
727 Kathy Colby 19 F5059 3/4 35:09 11:19
725 Debbie MacLeod 20 F5059 4/4 35:24 11:24

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
711 Drew Spenner 3 M1319 1/4 19:23 6:14
705 Kayode Aladejebi 7 M1319 2/4 22:45 7:19
706 Dare Aladejebi 8 M1319 3/4 23:21 7:31
714 Gabe Edwards 12 M1319 4/4 25:43 8:17

.
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
710 Blake Mills 1 M2029 1/1 15:49 56:50

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
716 Michael Foland 4 M3039 1/2 20:15 6:31
728 David Kin 11 M3039 2/2 25:04 8:04

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
730 Brett Giltmier 13 M4049 1/2 28:47 1:01
715 Steve Edwards 15 M4049 2/2 30:07 9:42

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
724 Steve Wu 6 M5059 1/2 22:27 7:14
719 Alan Bunning 9 M5059 2/2 23:28 7:33

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
709 Kurt Gogolin 2 M60+ 1/2 18:39 6:00
712 Gregg Delong 10 M60+ 2/2 24:27 7:52


